Individual Best Times (All Time)

Seth Farmer - (1287968) - Darlington SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.53
2:27.12
2:27.96
2:33.03
2:34.14
2:37.72
3:00.25
3:15.42

3:18.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.53
2:27.96
2:27.12
2:33.03
2:34.14
2:37.72
3:00.25
3:15.42

3:18.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

427
413
406
367
359
335
224
176

167

WA Pts

427
406
413
367
359
335
224
176
167

Round

H

Round

H
H

Date

18/11/23
10/06/23
23/09/23
15/01/23
24/09/22
11/06/22
22/06/21
22/06/19
18/05/19

Date

18/11/23
23/09/23
10/06/23
15/01/23
24/09/22
11/06/22
22/06/21
22/06/19
18/05/19

Meet

Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge 2023
Scarborough SC Summer Splash A&B 2023
Billingham Autumn Meet 2023

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023
Billingham ASC Autumn Meet

Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2022

Darlington

Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019

Meet

Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge 2023
Billingham Autumn Meet 2023

Scarborough SC Summer Splash A&B 2023
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023
Billingham ASC Autumn Meet

Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2022

Darlington

Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019

Venue

Durham
Scarborough
Billingham
Tynemouth
Billingham
Scarborough
Dolphin Centre
Scarborough

Bishop Auckland

Venue

Durham
Billingham
Scarborough
Tynemouth
Billingham
Scarborough
Dolphin Centre
Scarborough

Bishop Auckland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Darlington 3

3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3

3
Darlington 0
Darlington 3
Darlington 3

Club Swam Under Level

Darlington 3
Darlington 3

3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3

3
Darlington 0
Darlington 3
Darlington 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



