Individual Best Times (All Time)

Seth Farmer - (1287968) - Darlington SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.53	427	Н	18/11/23	Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge 2023	Durham	Darlington	3
2:27.12	413		10/06/23	Scarborough SC Summer Splash A&B 2023	Scarborough		3
2:27.96	406	Н	23/09/23	Billingham Autumn Meet 2023	Billingham	Darlington	3
2:33.03	367	Н	15/01/23	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023	Tynemouth	Darlington	3
2:34.14	359	Н	24/09/22	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet	Billingham	Darlington	3
2:37.72	335		11/06/22	Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2022	Scarborough		3
3:00.25	224	Н	22/06/21	Darlington	Dolphin Centre	Darlington	0
3:15.42	176		22/06/19	Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet	Scarborough	Darlington	3
3:18.69	167	Н	18/05/19	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.53	427	Н	18/11/23	Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge 2023	Durham	Darlington	3
2:27.96	406	Н	23/09/23	Billingham Autumn Meet 2023	Billingham	Darlington	3
2:27.12	413		10/06/23	Scarborough SC Summer Splash A&B 2023	Scarborough		3
2:33.03	367	Н	15/01/23	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023	Tynemouth	Darlington	3
2:34.14	359	Н	24/09/22	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet	Billingham	Darlington	3
2:37.72	335		11/06/22	Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2022	Scarborough		3
3:00.25	224	Н	22/06/21	Darlington	Dolphin Centre	Darlington	0
3:15.42	176		22/06/19	Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet	Scarborough	Darlington	3
3:18.69	167	Н	18/05/19	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3